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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
25.11.2016 - 9:39 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 31.89 Dulian Katrzyna Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2005
Rekord Śląska 14 33.41 Wojtkowiak Alicja Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01.01.2016
Rekord Śląska 15 32.95 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2005
Rekord Śląska 16 32.80 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2006
Rekord Śląska 17 32.36 Dulian Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2004
Rekord Śląska 18 31.89 Dulian Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2005
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.99 557
Mistrz Śląska

2. Gorecka Weronika 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 35.35 540
3. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 35.55 531
4. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.83 519
5. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.92 515
6. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.22 502
7. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.70 483
8. Wołoszyn Alicja 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.15 465
9. Walczyk Martna 02 MOSM Tychy 37.54 451

10. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 39.38 391
11. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 39.64 383
12. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 40.63 356
13. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 40.83 350
14. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 43.22 295
15. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.35 293
16. Masłowska Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 45.37 255
17. Sobik Martyna 02 RMKS Rybnik 46.43 238
18. Gacka Nikola 02 MOSM Tychy 49.10 201

15 lat

1. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.39 587
Mistrz Śląska

2. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.81 520
3. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.95 514
4. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.45 493
5. Działkowska Natalia 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 37.13 466
6. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.73 444
7. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator gorzyce 37.85 440
8. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.03 434
9. Lepczyńska Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 39.01 402

10. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.45 389
11. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 40.79 351
12. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.93 324

16 - 18 lat

1. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 33.97 609
Mistrz Śląska

2. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.10 602
3. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.13 600
4. Katarzyna Michalska 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.46 583
5. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.38 539
6. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator gorzyce 35.47 535
7. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.93 514
8. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 MOS Katowice 36.75 481
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
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Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.81 478

Open

1. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.58 630
Mistrz Śląska

2. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 33.87 614
3. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 AZS AWF Katowice 33.88 614
4. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.92 612
5. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 33.97 609
6. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.10 602
7. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.13 600
8. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 34.26 594
9. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.39 587

10. Katarzyna Michalska 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.46 583
11. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.99 557
12. Gorecka Weronika 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 35.35 540
13. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.38 539
14. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator gorzyce 35.47 535
15. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 35.55 531
16. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.81 520
17. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.83 519
18. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.92 515
19. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.93 514
20. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.95 514
21. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.22 502
22. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.45 493
23. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.70 483
24. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 MOS Katowice 36.75 481
25. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.81 478
26. Działkowska Natalia 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 37.13 466
27. Wołoszyn Alicja 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.15 465
28. Walczyk Martna 02 MOSM Tychy 37.54 451
29. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.73 444
30. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator gorzyce 37.85 440
31. Smętek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.86 440
32. Jamróz Sara 03 SiKReT Gliwice 38.01 434
33. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.03 434
34. Lepczyńska Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 39.01 402
35. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 39.38 391
36. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.45 389
37. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 39.64 383
38. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 40.63 356
39. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 40.79 351
40. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 40.83 350
41. Gołąbowska Aleksandra 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.93 324
42. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 43.22 295
43. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.35 293
44. Masłowska Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 45.37 255
45. Sobik Martyna 02 RMKS Rybnik 46.43 238
46. Gacka Nikola 02 MOSM Tychy 49.10 201


